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	 Curated by Whitechapel Gallery

1   Performance: Alexis Teplin

2   Readings: Andrea Luka Zimmerman 
and guests

3   Performance: Tom Lock

4   Performance: Larry Achiampong  
with Shiraz Bayjoo

5   Performance: Rachel Pimm

6   Film screening: Kai Althoff

7   Walk: Plantón Móvil with Lucia Monge

8   Tour: The Walkative Society with  
Jaspar Joseph-Lester and Simon King

9   Music: Justin Quirk of NO UFOs 

	 Sculpture in the City  
Artwork Sites

1   Untitled, David Annesley,  
St Boltoph’s without Bishopsgate 
Churchyard

2   Pepper Rock, Richard Rome, Corner  
of Bishopsgate & Wormwood Street

3   The Adventurer, Gabriel Lester,  
Bury Court 

4   Your Lips Moved Across My Face,  
Tracey Emin, Passageway connecting 
Bury Court & Bury Street

5   Sari Garden, Clare Jarrett,  
Heneage Lane 

	 Sculpture in the City  
Events

20   Tour: When Art Meets Architecture, 
David Rosenberg 

21   Artist Tour: Infrastructure &  
Superstructure, Amanda Lwin

22   Artist Tour: Rule by the People,  
Shaun C Badham

23   Tour: Outside the Gallery Walls,  
Stella Ioannou

24   Artist Conversation: Beneath the  
Surface, Thomas J. Price

25   Performance: Juliana Cerqueira Leite

26   Artist Tour: Lloyds Building Blue,  
Jyll Bradley

	 Musicity × Sculpture in the City

1   St Botolph’s without Bishopsgate 

2   99 Bishopsgate

3   Bury Court

4   Mitre Square

5   Leadenhall Market

6   Lime Street

7   St Helen’s Square

8   Undershaft 

6   Climb, Juliana Cerqueira Leite,  
Mitre Square 

7   UNIVRS, Michail Pirgelis,  
Cunnard Place

8   The Great Escape, Miroslaw Balka, 
Hartshorn Alley 

9   Synapsid, Karen Tang, Plaza outside 
Fenchurch Street Station 

10   Perceval, Sarah Lucas, Cullum Street 

11   A Worldwide Web of Somewheres, 
Amanda Lwin, Leadenhall Market 

12   I’M STAYING, Shaun C. Badham, 
Leadenhall Market 

13   Stack Blues, Sean Scully, Front  
of Willis Building, Lime Street

14   Numen (Shifting Votive One & Two), 
Thomas J. Price, Under the  
Leadenhall Building

15   Opening the Air, Jyll Bradley,  
St Helen’s Square 

16   Body, Jean-Luc Moulène, Undershaft 

17   Numen (Shifting Votive Three),  
Thomas J. Price, 1 Great  
St Helen’s

18   Crocodylius Philodendrus,  
Nancy Rubins, 1 Undershaft

19   Tree, Marina Abramović, Tree  
outside 99 Bishopsgate

9   Principal Place 

10   Aldgate Tower 

	 Musicity × Sculpture in the City  
Live Performances 

11   Angèle David-Guillou, Silent Disco  

12   Midori Komachi 

13   SuperCool-Guy feat. Fay Cannings

14   Bambooman, Silent Disco 

	 Affiliate Programme

1   Gallery 46

2   Calvert 22 Foundation

3   Yamamoto Keiko Rochaix

4   Union Gallery 

5   PEER 

6   Caravansérail

7   Espacio Gallery

8   SCAN Project Room

9   a/political

10   l’étrangère

Timetable

	 6–8.15pm	 7 	 Walk: Plantón Móvil with Lucia Monge, Whitechapel Gallery 

	 6–10pm	 5 	 Performance: Rachel Pimm, Whitechapel Bell Foundry 

	 6–10pm	 6 	 Film screening: Kai Althoff, St George’s German Lutheran Church 

	 6–11pm	 9 	 Music: Justin Quirk of NO UFOs, Whitechapel Gallery Refectory 

	 6.30–6.45pm	 1   	 Performance: Alexis Teplin, Whitechapel Gallery 

	 6.30–7pm	 3 	 Performance: Tom Lock, Broadgate 

	 6.30–7.30pm	 20  	  Tour: When Art Meets Architecture, David Rosenberg,  
			   Leadenhall Market 

	 7–7.20pm	 12  	  Musicity Live: Midori Komachi, Undershaft

	 7–8pm	 21  	  Artist Tour: Infrastructure & Superstructure, Amanda Lwin, 
			   Leadenhall Market 

	 7–8pm	 22 	 Artist Tour: Rule by the People, Shaun C Badham,  
			   Leadenhall Market 

	 7–8.20pm	 8 	 Tour: The Walkative Society with Jaspar Joseph-Lester and  
			   Simon King, Whitechapel Gallery 

	 7–10pm	 1 	 Artist Tour: A Sort of Home: 1970s Whitechapel, David Hoffman,  
			   Gallery 46 

	 7.30–7.45pm	 1   	 Performance: Alexis Teplin, Whitechapel Gallery

	 7.30–7.50pm	 11  	  Musicity Live: Angèle David-Guillou, Silent Disco,  
			   99 Bishopsgate 

	 7.30–8.15pm	 4  	  Performance: Larry Achiampong with Shiraz Bayjoo,  
			   The White Chapel Building 

	 7.30–8.30pm	 23  	  Tour: Outside the Gallery Walls, Stella Ioannou,  
			   Leadenhall Market  

	 8–8.20pm	 13  	  Musicity Live: SuperCool-Guy feat. Fay Cannings,  
			   Principal Place 

	 8–8.30pm	 25  	  Performance: Juliana Cerqueira Leite, Mitre Square 

	 8–9pm	 24  	  Artist Conversation: Beneath the Surface, Thomas J. Price,  
			   Leadenhall Building 

	 8–10pm	 2  	  Readings: Andrea Luka Zimmerman and guests,  
			   Whitechapel Gallery

	 8.30–8.45pm	 1   	 Performance: Alexis Teplin, Whitechapel Gallery 

	 8.30–8.50pm	 12  	  Musicity Live: Midori Komachi, Undershaft 

	 8.30–8.50pm	 14  	  Musicity Live: Bambooman, Silent Disco, Aldgate Tower 

	 8.30–9pm	 3 	 Performance: Tom Lock, Broadgate 

	 9–9.20pm	 11  	  Musicity Live: Angèle David-Guillou, Silent Disco,  
			   99 Bishopsgate 

	 9–9.30pm	 25  	  Performance: Juliana Cerqueira Leite, Mitre Square 

	 9.30–9.45pm	 1   	 Performance: Alexis Teplin, Whitechapel Gallery 

	 9.30–9.50pm	 13  	  Music: SuperCool-Guy feat. Fay Cannings, Principal Place  

	 9.30–10.30pm	 26  	  Artist Tour: Lloyds Building Blue, Jyll Bradley, St. Helen’s Square 

	 9.45–10.15pm	 3 	 Performance: Tom Lock, Broadgate

	 9.45–10.30pm	 4  	  Performance: Larry Achiampong with Shiraz Bayjoo,  
			   The White Chapel Building  

	 10–10.20pm	 14  	  Musicity Live: Bambooman, Silent Disco, Aldgate Tower 

	10.30–10.45pm	 1   	 Performance: Alexis Teplin, Whitechapel Gallery 


